
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order !!! Ceroc Champs 2014

Beginner DWAS
Men 3rd 282: Dylan Russell (Akl E&S)
Men 2nd 288: Ben Wilks (Akl Counties)
Men 1st 138: Jason Kiesanowski (Chch)
Women 3rd 212: Ngaire-Ann Hobson (Akl E&S)
Women 2nd 135: Lila Fletcher (Akl E&S)
Women 1st 164: Leah Doolan (Akl NorWest)
Intermediate B DWAS
Men 3rd 165: Anthony Zhou (Akl Central)
Men 2nd 182: Sam Larsen (Wellington)
Men 1st 195: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)
Women 3rd 198: Gemma Nancollis (Chch)
Women 2nd 224: Jasmine Atiga (Akl E&S)
Women 1st 166: Alice Finch (Palmerston N)
Intermediate A DWAS
Men 3rd 291: Zane Coleman (Taranaki)
Men 2nd 158: Jack Yates (Chch)
Men 1st 116: Nick Law (Ham. Tamahere)
Women 3rd 174: Sooji Clarkson (Akl Central)
Women 2nd 105: Yoomi Clarkson (Wellington)
Women 1st 103: Ondine Roxburgh (Chch)
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Advanced B DWAS
Men 3rd 179: Joe Fraser (Wellington)
Men 2nd 230: Tim Klingenberg (Wellington)
Men 1st 197: Robert Tau (Chch)
Women 3rd 221: Beks Easton (Chch)
Women 2nd 204: Nicki Baughman (Chch)
Women 1st 119: Michelle Poland (Wellington)
Advanced A DWAS
Men 3rd 196: Cory Pace (Akl Kohi)
Men 2nd 190: John Mills (Wellington)
Men 1st 101: Darryn Solomon (Chch)
Women 3rd 183: Becky Bulman (Chch)
Women 2nd 186: Sandra Guerreiro (Akl Kohi)
Women 1st 163: Amanda Gourley (Wellington)
Champion DWAS
Men 3rd 259: David Mun (Ceroc Australia)
Men 2nd 185: Dan Rippon (Ham. Tamahere)
Men 1st 222: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)
Women 3rd 308: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Kohi)
Women 2nd 148: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Women 1st 170: Debbie Keal (Ham. Tamahere)
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Pro-Am Female
Couples 3rd 138: Jason Kiesanowski (Chch) 117: Deb Robinson (Chch)
Couples 2nd 167: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest) 148: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 288: Ben Wilks (Akl Counties) 308: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Kohi)
Pro-Am Male
Couples 3rd 219: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 164: Leah Doolan (Akl NorWest)
Couples 2nd 222: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties) 143: Tania Hayr (Akl Counties)
Couples 1st 196: Cory Pace (Akl Kohi) 142: Sarah Spence (Akl Kohi)
Adam & Eve Female
Couples 3rd 242: Brad Harris (Chch) 209: Tanya Richards (Wellington)
Couples 2nd 182: Sam Larsen (Wellington) 175: Bianca Barbarich-Bacher (Akl Kohi)
Couples 1st 195: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch) 218: Shayna Lawton (Akl NorWest)
Adam & Eve Male
Couples 3rd 230: Tim Klingenberg (Wellington) 225: Alissa Thompson (Chch)
Couples 2nd 307: Nick Mercer (Akl NorWest) 166: Alice Finch (Palmerston N)
Couples 1st 126: Michael Klingenberg (Akl Central) 141: Susanna McGuire (Kapiti-Hutt)
Adam & Eve Int A
Couples 3rd 180: Richard Frogley (Akl Central) 103: Ondine Roxburgh (Chch)
Couples 2nd 168: Gavin Brady (Chch) 121: Kathryn Middleton (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 116: Nick Law (Ham. Tamahere) 199: Abby Heath (Akl Central)
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Beginner Freestyle
Couples 3rd 138: Jason Kiesanowski (Chch) 139: Melissa Kiesanowski (Chch)
Couples 2nd 213: James Hobson (Akl E&S) 212: Ngaire-Ann Hobson (Akl E&S)
Couples 1st 203: Michael Li (Akl Kohi) 142: Sarah Spence (Akl Kohi)
Intermediate B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 182: Sam Larsen (Wellington) 193: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti-Hutt)
Couples 2nd 242: Brad Harris (Chch) 225: Alissa Thompson (Chch)
Couples 1st 195: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch) 111: Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)
Intermediate A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 158: Jack Yates (Chch) 239: Sarah Gilmour (Chch)
Couples 2nd 116: Nick Law (Ham. Tamahere) 115: Holly Rabone (Palmerston N)
Couples 1st 168: Gavin Brady (Chch) 103: Ondine Roxburgh (Chch)
Advanced Open Freestyle
Couples 3rd 179: Joe Fraser (Wellington) 0: Carline Thomas (Kapiti-Hutt)
Couples 2nd 188: Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest) 148: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 172: Julian McCracken (Akl E&S) 149: Amy Whitfield (Akl Kohi)
Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 276: Rowan Marshall (Ceroc Australia) 227: Beata Khaidurova (Ceroc Australia)
Couples 2nd 230: Tim Klingenberg (Wellington) 128: Zoe Husband (Wellington)
Couples 1st 187: James Steel (Chch) 204: Nicki Baughman (Chch)
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Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 305: Mike Stanford (Akl Central) 306: Annysha Cowlishaw (Akl Central)
Couples 2nd 234: Alan Yeung (Chch) 233: Courtenay Brown (Chch)
Couples 1st 259: David Mun (Ceroc Australia) 249: Anne Dang (Ceroc Australia)
Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 222: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties) 308: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Kohi)
Couples 2nd 101: Darryn Solomon (Chch) 112: Hazel Barrer (Chch)
Couples 1st 185: Dan Rippon (Ham. Tamahere) 170: Debbie Keal (Ham. Tamahere)
Showcase
Couples 2nd 500: Hall of Fame  (Wellington)
Couples 1st 501: Say Something  (Ceroc Australia)
Beginner Team
Couples 2nd 510: Team East and South  (Akl E&S)
Couples 1st 511: Team Bad  (Akl NorWest)
Int/Adv Team
Couples 3rd 508: Greased Lightly  (Akl Counties)
Couples 2nd 507: Norwest Style  (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 504: All Tied Up  (Le Bop)
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